
2024 Varsity Softball Schedule
Overall- 33-8-1     District- 10-0   Home- 11-0   Away- 8-2     Neutral- 14-6-1

Date Opponent Time Location Result

1-27 Lindale/ Hughes Springs Scrimmage TBA HOME

1-30 Mabank Scrimmage 6:00 HOME

2-3 Longview/ Brownsboro Scrimmage 10:00 HOME

2-6 Whitehouse Scrimmage 4:30 AWAY

2-13 Hallsville 6:00 HOME 2-1 W

2/15-17

Calallen Tournament                                     
Harlingen South                                               

Calallen                                                                      
Flour Bluff                                                                

Santa Gertrudis                                                                               

TBA AWAY

                                       
1-0 W                                
0-6 L                        

12-4 W                       
7-3 L

2-20 Carthage 6:00 AWAY 9-3 W

2/22-2/24

Lone Star Tournament                                 
Canton                                                      

Brownsboro                                           
Whitehouse                                              

Hughes Springs                                                                      

TBA AWAY

                                           
2-4 L                            

11-0 W                              
2-0 W                               
2-2 T

2-27 Rains 6:00 HOME 3-1W

2/29-3/2

Franklin Tournament                                
Blooming Grove                                           

Crandall                                                           
Gateway Prep                                                   

Rogers                                                                         
Salado                                                                                                                                 

TBA AWAY

                                              
7-4 W                            
8-3 W                            
2-1 W                       

10-1 W                          
1-6 L

3-8 Canton 2:00 HOME 4-0 W

3-9 Melissa 2:00 AWAY 0-6 L

3-12 Sulphur Springs 2:00 HOME Canceled

3-15 Palestine 6:00 HOME 25-0 W

3-19 Hudson 6:00 HOME 5-1 W

3-22 Jacksonville 6:00 HOME 12-0 W

3-26 Madisonville 6:00 AWAY 8-0 W

3-28 Rusk 6:00 HOME 20-3 W

4-2 Palestine 6:00 AWAY 12-0 W

4-5 Hudson 6:00 AWAY 7-2 W

4-11 Jacksonville 6:00 AWAY 11-4 W

4-12 Madisonville 6:00 HOME 11-0 W

4-13 Franklin 1:00 HOME 7-6W



4-16 Rusk 6:00 AWAY 11-3 W

4-19 Sulphur Springs 6:00 HOME 4-0 W
4-24 Center(Bi-district) 6:00 RUSK 15-2 W
4-24 Center(Bi-district) 7:30 RUSK 10-0 W

5-1 Hampshire-Fanette(Area) 6:30 Lufkin W
5-5 Hampshire-Fanette(Area) 6:00 Jasper L
5-6 Hampshire-Fanette(Area) 11:00 Lufkin 7-2 W
5-8 LCM(Regional Quarters) 6:00 Lufkin 10-4 W

5-10 LCM(Regional Quarters) 5:00 Lufkin 7-1 W
5-15 Waco Robinson(Reg Semis) 6:00 Waco 13-6 W
5-17 Waco Robinson(Reg Semis) 6:00 Bullard 3-2 W
5-18 Liberty(Reg Finals) 6:00 Huntsville 1-2 L
5-18 Liberty(Reg Finals) 1:00 Hudson 5-12 L


